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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

18/06/2025
24/06/2025

23/06/2025

27/06/2025
02/07/2025

11/06/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Tuesday  

Monday   

Friday   
Wednesday

Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

ESE011:Applied Physics
EMA001:Trignometry, Algebra  and Calculus

EMA002:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis

EMA004:Numerical Methods
EMA003:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms

EMA005:Discrete Mathematics

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


